Fibermarkt sp. z o.o., ul. Śnieżna 18, 30-622 Kraków  |  www.fibermarkt.com  |  sales@fibermarkt.com
Ver. 07.2019
LO-SF-1G-3S5-20L / LO-SF-1G-5S3-20L
LO-SF-1G-3S5-20S / LO-SF-1G-5S3-20S
1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 1310/1550nm
Optical Transceiver 20km DDM
Product Features
 SFP package with LC/SC connector

 Compatible with RoHS
 Compatible with SFF8472
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
LO-SF-1G-3S5-20L SFP BiDi 1.25Gbps 1310nm Tx/1550nm LC SMF DDM 20km
LO-SF-1G-5S3-20L SFP BiDi 1.25Gbps 1550nm Tx/1310nm LC SMF DDM 20km
LO-SF-1G-3S5-20S SFP BiDi 1.25Gbps 1310nm Tx/1550nm SC SMF DDM 20km
LO-SF-1G-5S3-20S SFP BiDi 1.25Gbps 1550nm Tx/1310nm SC SMF DDM 20km
Applications
 1.25Gb/s 1000Base-LX Ethernet
 1.06 Gb/s Fibre Channel Fiber Channel